## DISTRICT PROJECT OFFICE SAMAGRA SHIKSHA, NABARANGPUR

No312_/Vehicle	•	
/Vehicle		Dated. 16 / 02/2023
	TENDER CALL NOTICE	

Sealed tenders are invited from interested Travel Agencies /Tour Operators or Private Individuals for providing 02 (Two) nos. of vehicles i.e 01 Mahindra Bolero/ TUV300/Neo and 01 Tata Tiago /Tata Bolt/ Maruti Celerio/ Maruti Suzuki Swift Dzire (Diesel /Petrol) with driver to be engaged in the office of District Project Coordinator, Samagra Shiksha, Nabarangpur on a monthly rental basis. The detailed information downloaded can be from www.nabarangpur.nic.in OR www.osepa.odisha.gov.in. The last date and time for submission of tender document is \_\_\_\_09.03.2023 by 3:00 PM.

> Collector-cum-Chairperson Samagra Shiksha, Nabarangpur



## ଜିଲ୍ଲା ପ୍ରକଳ୍ପ କାର୍ଯ୍ୟଳୟ,ସମଗ୍ର ଶିକ୍ଷା, ନବରଙ୍ଗପୁର-୭୬୪୦୫୯ ଓଡିଶା ସ୍କୁଲ ଶିକ୍ଷା କାର୍ଯ୍ୟକ୍ରମ ପ୍ରାଧିକରଣ (ଓସେପା**)**

## DISTRICT PROJECT OFFICE, SAMAGRA SHIKSHA, NABARANGPUR-764059 ODISHA SCHOOL EDUCATION PROGRAMME AUTHORITY (OSEPA)

(06858) – 222568 (Off), E-mail: dpcnawrangssa.opepa@nic.in

No. /Vehicle

Dated. 17 /02 /2023

To,

The Advertising Manager, Samaj The Advertising Manager, Sambad

Sub: -

Publication of Tender Call Notice No. 312 dated 16 102123 -reg.

Sir,

In enclosing herewith, a copy of Tender Call Notice No. 312 Nehicle, dated 16 02 2023 for hiring of 02 nos. of vehicle to be engaged at District Project Office, Samagra Shiksha, Nabarangpur. In this context, I am to request you to publish the same in your daily newspaper (All Editions) for one day at an earliest within the cost of Rs.5,000/- (Rupees Five Thousand) only. The payment will be made after submission of the bill along with the copies of the newspaper (All Edition).

This is for your information and necessary action.

Yours faithfully,

DEO-cum-District Project Coordinator Samagra Sikhsha, Nabarangpur

> 1 0212 0 23 Dt: 17

Memo no.

Copy forwaded to the D.I.O, N.I.C, Nabarangpur for information and he is requested to upload the above tender call notice in the district NIC website.

Copy forwarded to the Asst. Director (MIS), OSEPA, Bhubaneswar for information with a request to upload the above tender call notice in the OSEPA website.

> DEO-cum-District Project Coordinator Samagra Sikhsha, Nabarangpur